SARTORIUS AG VZ

SARTORIUS AG VZ

ISIN: DE0007165631
WKN: 716563

Overview

2023/01/31 17:35:10
Price

410.30 EUR
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.32% (-5.50)

DE0007165631
SRT3

Xetra

EUR

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

25,853 EUR

GERMANY DAX

412.00 EUR
414.80 EUR
399.90 EUR
415.80 EUR
408.85261 EUR
83,565
34,165,768.10
4,515

30,117

39

600.00
500.00
400.00
300.00
200.00

wa
fmwﬁw

Lo0.00

Sy

r\ Jr‘ )
% H‘W O

2019 2020

2021 2022 2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2023/01/30 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2023/01/30 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2023/01/16 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2023/01/09 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2023/01/09 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73154628,215775373,232686341
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007165631&ID_NOTATION=163509
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007165631&ID_NOTATION=163509
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=313510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d39fcb6bc9e87a6a5d44fd9f048782123858ae282e1120f267b14540f9a7de7&idfile=57761&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57761%2F2023-01-30%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=91433c97cc4dd6a64&time=1675309069&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=313509
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43fa88f162e1a1fef159d256524f5e7f2b402c263e72a3f3cea25b074a8d608f&idfile=57760&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57760%2F2023-01-30%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9a3169087ca3d689b&time=1675309069&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=311476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=281bb71cd602b0d7dacdebc5a5ab92ee88b432d6890ae90f3c458d42ef9cfbbc&idfile=57693&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57693%2F2023-01-16%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c922f1a4b1b1f6efe&time=1675309069&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=310493
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5ddd0e3476630f1cb4def4dab803883a09c738a0bafb6c4d4d3306b8215df3a&idfile=57656&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57656%2F2023-01-09%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=405dac70ddf5e3e1c&time=1675309069&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=310492
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97b9abad89de90562c06546971bc87991f37f39a2ccdcd0f1f8bc8a3c4acecf1&idfile=57655&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57655%2F2023-01-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=763ebc5139295fe3d&time=1675309069&tool=RSC

SARTORIUS AG VZ

Details

2023/01/31 17:35:10

Price

410.30 EUR

Difference ©  -1.32%(-5.50)
General attributes
ISIN DE0007165631
Symbol SRT3
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /

Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 25,853 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 412.00 EUR
High 414.80 EUR
Low 399.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 415.80 EUR
VWAP 408.85261 EUR
Volume (pcs) 83,565
Trading volume 34,165,768.10
Number of trades 4,515
Last size 30,117
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -5.79% -13.82% +94.82%
Perf (abs.) -25.20 -65.80 +199.70
Beta 1.44 1.10 0.60
Volatility 53.68  50.63 44.86
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2023/ 17:35
01/31

Vienna Stock Exchange 2023/ 17:32
01/31

Tradegate 2023/ 22:26
01/31

Stuttgart 2023/ 21:55
01/31

Price

410.30 EUR

410.00 EUR

410.30 EUR

409.40 EUR

417.26 EUR (111,353)
385.02 EUR (76,929)
372.71 EUR (86,912)
378.29 EUR (87,070)

441.50 EUR (2023/01/26)

342.30 EUR (2023/01/03)

489.50 EUR (2022/02/02)

293.30 EUR (2022/06/22)

Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
34.17 4,515
0.00 2
2.34 227
0.60 178
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=163509
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085517
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37044461
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2915886

SARTORIUS AG VZ

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

2019/
04/05

2023/
01/31

2023/
01/31

2023/
01/31

2023/
01/31

2023/
01/31

2023/
01/26

2023/
01/31

2023/
01/31

2023/
01/19

17:30

08:01

17:30

08:15

10:53

20:22

17:21

08:10

08:01

18:00

179.50 CHF

415.00 EUR

408.40 EUR

412.00 EUR

408.50 EUR

410.00 EUR

4449501 USD

412.10 EUR

412.00 EUR

396.15 CHF

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.07

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.02
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116589010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2915885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748703
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748703
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22049
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4128197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22048
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407666530

SARTORIUS AG VZ

Company profile

Company Logo

SARTORILS

Contact Details
SARTORIUS AG

Otto-Brenner-Strasse 20 - 37079 Goettingen
Telefon: 49-551-308-0

Fax: 49-551-308-3289

E-mail: info@sartorius.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Joachim Chairman of Managing

Kreuzburg Board

René Faber Member of Executive
Committee

Gerry MacKay Member of Executive
Committee

Rainer Member of Executive

Lehmann Committee

Board of directors

Lothar Kappich
Daniela Favoccia
David Ebsworth
Klaus Rudiger
Tratzschler
Annette Becker
Dietmar Miller
Frank

Riemensperger
Hermann Jens

Ritzau
llke Panzer
Manfred Zaffke

Petra Kirchhoff

Sabrina Wirth

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@sartorius.com
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